Maine Licensing Data as of 12/31/2024

Company Student Loan Totals
Number
Total Outstanding Loans 144

Loans Originated in Previous Calendar Year

Total Dollar Amount of Loan
Total Number of Loans Nationwide Nationwide
2,542 39,134,372

Loan Information by School

School Name Total Number of Loans
Benedict College
Charleston School of Law
Coastal Carolina University
University of Connecticut
University of South Carolina - Columbia
Refinance
Clemson University
University of South Florida
Charleston Southern University
Central Piedmont Community College
Horry - Georgetown Technical College
Limestone College
Medical University of South Carolina
Newberry College
North Greenville University
Presbyterian College
San Diego Golf Academy
Coastal Carolina University
Coker College
College of Charleston
Francis Marion University
Furman University
Wofford College
South Carolina State University
Benedict College
Clemson University
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Dollar Amount
248,273.09

Total Number of Maine Loans
0

ORIG LOANED AMOUNT

Total Dollar Amount of Loans

175,135.00
42,000.00
510,497.00
32,436.00
284,706.00
40,009.75
278,356.00
19,685.00
22,600.00
6,500.00
9,048.00
5,000.00
134,983.00
13,156.00
14,800.00
7,747.00
14,287.00
7,980.00
11,877.00
4,800.00
4,971.00
43,400.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
50,500.00
26,014.00

Default Rate

6.17%

Total Dollar Amount of Maine

[OR] CURRENT BALANCE

Current Balance

55,506.05
47,197.68
32,286.00
31,968.26
21,929.35
20,261.46
20,062.01
14,109.63
4,952.65
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Interest Rate Spread
6.00% - 10.875%

Total Default Rate
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
33.33%
100.00%



Number of Loans in Last Dollar Amount of Loans in Last
Calendar Year Calendar Year
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