Maine Licensing Data as of 12/31/2024

Company Student Loan Totals

	Number
Total Outstanding Loans	144

Loans Originated in Previous Calendar Year

	Total Dollar Amount of Loan
Total Number of Loans Nationwide	Nationwide
2,542	39,134,372

Loan Information by School

OakaalMaaa	Tatal Name have after a second
School Name	Total Number of Loans
Benedict College	13
Charleston School of Law	1
Coastal Carolina University	44
University of Connecticut	3
University of South Carolina - Columbia	19
Refinance	1
Clemson University	21
University of South Florida	1
Charleston Southern University	4
Central Piedmont Community College	1
Horry - Georgetown Technical College	2
Limestone College	1
Medical University of South Carolina	6
Newberry College	1
North Greenville University	2
Presbyterian College	2
San Diego Golf Academy	3
Coastal Carolina University	1
Coker College	2
College of Charleston	2
Francis Marion University	1
Furman University	3
Wofford College	1
South Carolina State University	1
Benedict College	4
Clemson University	4

Dollar Amount	Default Rate
248,273.09	6.17%

	Total Dollar Amount of Maine	
Total Number of Maine Loans	Loans	Interest Rate Spread
0	0	6.00% - 10.875%

ORIG LOANED AMOUNT	[OR] CURRENT BALANCE	
Total Dollar Amount of Loans	Current Balance	Total Default Rate
175,135.00	55,506.05	0.00%
42,000.00	47,197.68	0.00%
510,497.00	32,286.00	0.00%
32,436.00	31,968.26	0.00%
284,706.00	21,929.35	0.00%
40,009.75	20,261.46	0.00%
278,356.00	20,062.01	0.00%
19,685.00	14,109.63	0.00%
22,600.00	4,952.65	0.00%
6,500.00	0.00	100.00%
9,048.00	0.00	0.00%
5,000.00	0.00	100.00%
134,983.00	0.00	0.00%
13,156.00	0.00	0.00%
14,800.00	0.00	0.00%
7,747.00	0.00	0.00%
14,287.00	0.00	0.00%
7,980.00	0.00	100.00%
11,877.00	0.00	0.00%
4,800.00	0.00	0.00%
4,971.00	0.00	0.00%
43,400.00	0.00	0.00%
20,000.00	0.00	0.00%
2,500.00	0.00	0.00%
50,500.00	0.00	33.33%
26,014.00	0.00	100.00%

Number of Loans in Last	Dollar Amount of Loans in Last
Calendar Year	Calendar Year
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0